Vernon - D12 - 02/21/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Crutcher, Preston
Forsythe, Dalton

Name

Lehman, Tucker
George, Trace
Braker, Randy
George, Trace

Name

Freeman, Austin
Pautsky, Conner
Graf, Randal
Shelton, Pat
George, Colby
George, Trace

Name

Graf, Randal
Lynam, Taos
Lehman, Tucker
Fillmore, Jake

Name

Parker, Levi
Fillmore, Jake
Graf, Randal
Lacey, Wyatt

Name
Neal, Adgie
Petersen, Tanner

Beginner / 10 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.99
Heeler

#1.0/ 36 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.2
Heeler

Header 33.84
Heeler

#1.5/51 Teams

Position Time

Header 53.56

Heeler

Header 63.82

Heeler

Header 41.56 On3
Heeler

#2.0/ 28 Teams

Position Time
Header 44.65
Heeler
Header 52.43
Heeler

#2.5/15 Teams

Position Time

Header 30.43 On 2
Heeler

Header 11.2 On 1
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 9 Teams

Position Time
Header 40.79 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$345.00
$345.00

Earnings
$745.00
$745.00
$500.00
$500.00

Earnings
$870.00
$870.00
$520.00
$520.00
$350.00
$350.00

Earnings
$590.00
$590.00
$390.00
$390.00

Earnings
$320.00
$320.00
$210.00
$105.00

Earnings
$310.00
$310.00



