

Vernon - D12 - 02/21/2026

Beginner / 10 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Crutcher, Preston	Header	33.99	\$345.00
	Forsythe, Dalton	Heeler		\$345.00

#1.0 / 36 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Lehman, Tucker	Header	29.2	\$745.00
	George, Trace	Heeler		\$745.00
2	Braker, Randy	Header	33.84	\$500.00
	George, Trace	Heeler		\$500.00

#1.5 / 51 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Freeman, Austin	Header	53.56	\$870.00
	Pautsky, Conner	Heeler		\$870.00
2	Graf, Randal	Header	63.82	\$520.00
	Shelton, Pat	Heeler		\$520.00
3	George, Colby	Header	41.56	On 3 \$350.00
	George, Trace	Heeler		\$350.00

#2.0 / 28 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Graf, Randal	Header	44.65	\$590.00
	Lynam, Taos	Heeler		\$590.00
2	Lehman, Tucker	Header	52.43	\$390.00
	Fillmore, Jake	Heeler		\$390.00

#2.5 / 15 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Parker, Levi	Header	30.43	On 2 \$320.00
	Fillmore, Jake	Heeler		\$320.00
2	Graf, Randal	Header	11.2	On 1 \$210.00
	Lacey, Wyatt	Heeler		\$105.00

#3.5 Slide / 9 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time	Earnings
1	Neal, Adgie	Header	40.79	On 3 \$310.00
	Petersen, Tanner	Heeler		\$310.00